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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

Dimming:
CCor CV:
CC [mAl:

CC (forward voltage driver) [VI:

Max output voltage [V]:
Output Current Tolerance [%]:
Current Ripple [%]:
Current setting:
Expected Lifetime:
System Voltage [V]:
Protection Class:
Dimming Minimum Level :
Dimming Phasecut Type:
Max load pr circuit - B10:
Max load pr circuit - B16:
Max load pr circuit - C10:
Max load pr circuit - C16:
Leakage current [mA]:
Inrush current Imax [A]:
Inrush current time [ps]:
Manufacture:
Manufacture P/N:
Primary Connection:
Secondary Connection:
Color:

Length:

30w

Phase-Cut
cC
700 - mA
21-43V
43

5%

50%
None
30000h
230V 50Hz V
2

1%
Leading / Trailing edge
140

224

280

448
0,5mA

5A

100ps
AcTEC

D70030NT - Driver 700mA 30W (21-43V) Pha

QuickConnect (L+N)
EPN0034 female
White
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Height: 24mm
Width: 50mm
Weight: 0,19kg
Operating Temperature [°C]: -20 - 50
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